
Novi Sad Open European Cadet Circuit
28.01.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 430 22.04.2008
2 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 203 30.03.2007
3 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 40 12.06.2007
4 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 259 24.12.2008
5 NAGY Annabella BEL 281 07.11.2008
6 SZEKERES Lily BEL 101 29.04.2008
7 KAROVA Yoana BUL 174 24.01.2008
8 NEDEVA Monika BUL 204 31.05.2009
9 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 67 12.12.2007
10 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 162 14.02.2008
11 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 644 03.02.2010
12 STOYANOVA Siyana BUL 10.08.2007
13 VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 09.06.2008
14 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 605 01.01.2009
15 ERDES Evelin CRO 19.05.2010
16 GABRIC Antea CRO 11.06.2007
17 JOVIC Vita CRO 558 01.01.2009
18 KUJUNDZIC Nora CRO 15.03.2008
19 LESKO Nika CRO 08.07.2011
20 MILOVAC Marta CRO 610 25.05.2007
21 POLJAK Lena CRO 557 01.01.2008
22 PULIC Cvita CRO 17.02.2010
23 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 405 01.01.2009
24 SLADONJA Nina CRO 473 22.01.2008
25 STOJCIC Mia CRO 509 01.01.2009
26 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 639 13.02.2008
27 TABORSKA Sofie CZE 271 10.01.2008
28 SURESH Zina GBR 576 10.08.2009
29 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 418 18.01.2008
30 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 344 02.03.2010
31 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 294 30.09.2008
32 KALIMERI Alexia GRE 656 15.04.2010
33 KALIMERI Olympia GRE 433 21.05.2008
34 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 275 06.10.2009
35 KARASTERGIOU Georgia GRE 390 12.12.2009
36 PAGONI Konstantina GRE 443 24.03.2008
37 PALASKA Sofia GRE 313 20.01.2007
38 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 57 23.07.2008
39 RENTOUMI Melina GRE 384 18.11.2008
40 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 231 01.12.2009
41 SKEMPETZI Eirini Panagiota GRE 362 28.07.2008
42 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 367 14.09.2010
43 SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 438 27.03.2009
44 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 345 01.08.2009
45 HORVATH Lotti HUN 9 13.01.2009
46 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 130 17.05.2009
47 KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 129 24.04.2008
48 KOZMA Laura HUN 54 01.10.2007
49 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 56 28.05.2008
50 LIPPAI Diana HUN 251 07.12.2008
51 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 470 11.11.2008
52 MUTSY Franciska Paula HUN 189 10.04.2007
53 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 265 06.07.2009
54 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 124 23.05.2009
55 PORKOLAB Evelin HUN 62 10.12.2007
56 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 195 15.10.2008
57 ROZSAS Julia HUN 36 24.08.2007
58 SZILARD Anna HUN 49 09.05.2008
59 TEREBESSY Kinga HUN 408 30.12.2007
60 TERHES Hanna HUN 27 01.10.2008
61 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 108 12.01.2007
62 VECSEY Katalin HUN 135 28.01.2007
63 ZALA Boglarka HUN 241 08.10.2008
64 ZLOTA Emma HUN 112 29.04.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 BONSI Irma ITA 502 15.09.2008
66 COSTAN DORIGON Lara ITA 31.01.2009
67 LA LUMIA Margherita ITA 14.11.2009
68 LULLI Anna ITA 524 26.09.2007
69 SARTORI Adele ITA 03.02.2009
70 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 299 12.05.2007
71 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 214 08.08.2007
72 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 569 18.01.2008
73 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 360 19.11.2009
74 BADEA Erica ROU 16 07.11.2007
75 BUCSA Ioana ROU 243 12.07.2007
76 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 607 13.01.2009
77 CIUTA Flavia ROU 642 20.10.2009
78 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 71 07.04.2008
79 COVACI Ariana ROU 13.02.2010
80 DONA Diana ROU 324 26.06.2007
81 ILYES Jazmin ROU 462 29.07.2009
82 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 145 11.08.2010
83 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 382 30.08.2011
84 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 72 01.01.2007
85 PAVELESCU Teodora ROU 648 17.06.2007
86 PREDOI Andrada ROU 633 19.12.2009
87 RAICU Bianca ROU 28.01.2010
88 SMARANDA Iris ROU 20.04.2010
89 STADLER Andreea ROU 590 22.11.2008
90 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 157 15.03.2007
91 STEFANESCU Rodica ROU 278 25.10.2007
92 TOMSA Ana ROU 156 29.05.2007
93 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 609 14.05.2008
94 CIKA Magdalena SRB 166 10.10.2010
95 DJUKIC Masa SRB 121 15.11.2007
96 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 282 23.07.2008
97 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 310 17.01.2007
98 PENZES Ena SRB 28.05.2010
99 PETKOVIC Una SRB 19.11.2011
100 VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB 09.11.2010
101 VRANJES Kalina SRB 26.09.2011
102 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 170 11.07.2007
103 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 514 03.01.2007
104 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 240 15.10.2008
105 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 7 31.07.2008
106 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 120 13.08.2007
107 OLSSON Liv SWE 33 07.01.2007
108 AHAT asya TUR 598 05.10.2010
109 ALOC damla TUR 457 09.02.2009
110 ATAS Elmira TUR 356 05.04.2008
111 CAN Zulal TUR 70 10.07.2009
112 DURMUS karin TUR 539 29.10.2008
113 EDIS Derin Su TUR 267 19.02.2008
114 ERDOGAN ecrin zeynep TUR 583 17.07.2008
115 KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir TUR 223 31.07.2009
116 OZTURK Defne TUR 15.12.2008
117 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 527 01.05.2009
118 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 31 01.01.2008
119 VUCUT arzem TUR 10.07.2011
120 YALCIN Elif TUR 269 01.01.2007
121 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 32 09.07.2010
122 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 78 23.09.2009
123 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 220 21.07.2008
124 CHORNA Anhelina UKR 211 03.09.2008
125 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 98 19.10.2009
126 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR 69 27.06.2009
127 MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 155 26.10.2009
128 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 263 06.07.2007
129 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 25 11.04.2007
130 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10 10.07.2009
131 STARISHKO Polina UKR 31.10.2007
132 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 30 28.09.2009
133 SYCH Tamara UKR 18 18.01.2007



19 pools of 7
100 (75.19% of 133) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Novi Sad Open European Cadet Circuit
28.01.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 7
2 HORVATH Lotti HUN 9
3 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10
4 BADEA Erica ROU 16
5 SYCH Tamara UKR 18
6 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 25
7 TERHES Hanna HUN 27
8 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 30
9 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 31
10 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 32
11 OLSSON Liv SWE 33
12 ROZSAS Julia HUN 36
13 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 40
14 SZILARD Anna HUN 49
15 KOZMA Laura HUN 54
16 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 56
17 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 57
18 PORKOLAB Evelin HUN 62
19 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 67
20 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR 69
21 CAN Zulal TUR 70
22 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 71
23 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 72
24 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 78
25 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 98
26 SZEKERES Lily BEL 101
27 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 108
28 ZLOTA Emma HUN 112
29 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 120
30 DJUKIC Masa SRB 121
31 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 124
32 KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 129
33 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 130
34 VECSEY Katalin HUN 135
35 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 145
36 MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 155
37 TOMSA Ana ROU 156
38 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 157
39 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 162
40 CIKA Magdalena SRB 166
41 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 170
42 KAROVA Yoana BUL 174
43 MUTSY Franciska Paula HUN 189
44 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 195
45 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 203
46 NEDEVA Monika BUL 204
47 CHORNA Anhelina UKR 211
48 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 214
49 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 220
50 KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir TUR 223
51 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 231
52 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 240
53 ZALA Boglarka HUN 241
54 BUCSA Ioana ROU 243
55 LIPPAI Diana HUN 251
56 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 259
57 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 263
58 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 265
59 EDIS Derin Su TUR 267
60 YALCIN Elif TUR 269
61 TABORSKA Sofie CZE 271
62 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 275
63 STEFANESCU Rodica ROU 278



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 NAGY Annabella BEL 281
65 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 282
66 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 294
67 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 299
68 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 310
69 PALASKA Sofia GRE 313
70 DONA Diana ROU 324
71 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 344
72 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 345
73 ATAS Elmira TUR 356
74 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 360
75 SKEMPETZI Eirini Panagiota GRE 362
76 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 367
77 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 382
78 RENTOUMI Melina GRE 384
79 KARASTERGIOU Georgia GRE 390
80 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 405
81 TEREBESSY Kinga HUN 408
82 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 418
83 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 430
84 KALIMERI Olympia GRE 433
85 SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 438
86 PAGONI Konstantina GRE 443
87 ALOC damla TUR 457
88 ILYES Jazmin ROU 462
89 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 470
90 SLADONJA Nina CRO 473
91 BONSI Irma ITA 502
92 STOJCIC Mia CRO 509
93 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 514
94 LULLI Anna ITA 524
95 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 527
96 DURMUS karin TUR 539
97 POLJAK Lena CRO 557
98 JOVIC Vita CRO 558
99 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 569
100 SURESH Zina GBR 576
101 ERDOGAN ecrin zeynep TUR 583
102 STADLER Andreea ROU 590
103 AHAT asya TUR 598
104 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 605
105 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 607
106 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 609
107 MILOVAC Marta CRO 610
108 PREDOI Andrada ROU 633
109 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 639
110 CIUTA Flavia ROU 642
111 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 644
112 PAVELESCU Teodora ROU 648
113 KALIMERI Alexia GRE 656
114 VRANJES Kalina SRB
115 SARTORI Adele ITA
116 PULIC Cvita CRO
117 STARISHKO Polina UKR
118 COSTAN DORIGON Lara ITA
119 KUJUNDZIC Nora CRO
120 RAICU Bianca ROU
121 PENZES Ena SRB
122 COVACI Ariana ROU
123 VARSAMOVA Elena BUL
124 VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB
125 VUCUT arzem TUR
126 PETKOVIC Una SRB
127 OZTURK Defne TUR
128 STOYANOVA Siyana BUL
129 LESKO Nika CRO
130 GABRIC Antea CRO
131 SMARANDA Iris ROU
132 ERDES Evelin CRO
133 LA LUMIA Margherita ITA



Novi Sad Open European Cadet Circuit
28.01.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)

STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE

STANCIULESCU Daria ROU

PULIC Cvita CRO

MUTSY Franciska Paula HUN

ERIKSSON Linnea SWE

SARTORI Adele ITA

AHAT asya TUR

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

EKENLER Hilmi Taha (TUR)
KOLCZONAY Balazs (HUN)

HORVATH Lotti HUN

PAVELESCU Teodora ROU

SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO

COSTAN DORIGON Lara ITA

SKEMPETZI Eirini Panagiota GRE

CIKA Magdalena SRB

MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)
PUIU Stefan (ROU)

TOMSA Ana ROU

RONASZEKY Izabella HUN

SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR

KUJUNDZIC Nora CRO

RENTOUMI Melina GRE

SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL

BONSI Irma ITA



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

ZAVODSKA Katarina (SVK)

BADEA Erica ROU

ZALA Boglarka HUN

ATAS Elmira TUR

KURTINECZ Johanna ROU

STARISHKO Polina UKR

VRANJES Kalina SRB

KARASTERGIOU Georgia GRE

Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

KARAKARTAL Yildirim (TUR)

CIUTA Flavia ROU

PENZES Ena SRB

RACHEVA Enitsa BUL

SYCH Tamara UKR

MEBUKE BARBARE GEO

VECSEY Katalin HUN

TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)

CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP

CHRISTEA Chara GRE

RAICU Bianca ROU

BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE

SEREDA MARIIA UKR

JUHASZ Hanna HUN

HUBINSKA Viviana SVK



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)
KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

TERHES Hanna HUN

KALIMERI Olympia GRE

CHORNA Anhelina UKR

CAVOROVIC Petra SRB

DONA Diana ROU

OZTURK Defne TUR

GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KORKMAZ Enes (TUR)

PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN

NEDEVA Monika BUL

MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB

KALIMERI Alexia GRE

STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR

PREDOI Andrada ROU

BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)

VARSAMOVA Elena BUL

MILOVAC Marta CRO

KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN

PALASKA Sofia GRE

DJUKIC Masa SRB

ILYES Jazmin ROU

TOKTAS Yasemin TUR



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

KURTINECZ Julia ROU

GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR

SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE

LIPPERT Neolie SWE

ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR

TEREBESSY Kinga HUN

VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)

DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE

CIOCAN Anaith ROU

ALOC damla TUR

OLSSON Liv SWE

ERDES Evelin CRO

BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

KASYANENKO Kateryna (UKR)

VARGA Flora Luca HUN

NAGY Annabella BEL

BRKOVIC Sara CRO

ROZSAS Julia HUN

COVACI Ariana ROU

PAGONI Konstantina GRE

KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir TUR



Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

BLOKHINA Anastasiia (UKR)

VUCUT arzem TUR

STADLER Andreea ROU

DOROSKI Isidora SRB

MOSOLYGO Sara HUN

SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE

HASANLI KHADIJA AZE

SZEKERES Lily BEL

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR

SLADONJA Nina CRO

SZILARD Anna HUN

ERDOGAN ecrin zeynep TUR

STEFANESCU Rodica ROU

TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK

STOYANOVA Siyana BUL

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

PODEANU Radu (ROU)

DURMUS karin TUR

LESKO Nika CRO

ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU

KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE

BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR

KOZMA Laura HUN

KAROVA Yoana BUL



Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

DEBNAR Gergely (HUN)

STOJCIC Mia CRO

MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR

TABORSKA Sofie CZE

PETKOVIC Una SRB

LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN

RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR

MUNTEAN Andreea ROU

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

SZAJKO Zalan (HUN)

SURESH Zina GBR

LIPPAI Diana HUN

YALCIN Elif TUR

RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE

CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU

GABRIC Antea CRO

KRNOVA Lujza SVK

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

LENCSES Daniel (HUN)

PORKOLAB Evelin HUN

PETRUS Kateryna UKR

MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE

LULLI Anna ITA

JOVIC Vita CRO

CAN Zulal TUR



Strip Blue

10:50

Referee(s):

VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
BLOKHINA Anastasiia (UKR)

PETKOVA Mateya BUL

LA LUMIA Margherita ITA

POLJAK Lena CRO

BUCSA Ioana ROU

NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN

PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR

EDIS Derin Su TUR



Novi Sad Open European Cadet Circuit
28.01.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 TERHES Hanna HUN 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
5 SYCH Tamara UKR 6 1.00 27 9 +18 Advanced
6 SZILARD Anna HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7 PORKOLAB Evelin HUN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
8 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
9T MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
9T ILYES Jazmin ROU 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
11 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
12 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 6 1.00 28 15 +13 Advanced
13 BADEA Erica ROU 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
14 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
15 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
16 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
17 HORVATH Lotti HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
18 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
19 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
20 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
21T TABORSKA Sofie CZE 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
21T ROZSAS Julia HUN 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
23 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
24 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
25T SEREDA MARIIA UKR 5 0.83 29 23 +6 Advanced
25T HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 5 0.83 29 23 +6 Advanced
27 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
28 CAN Zulal TUR 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
29 OLSSON Liv SWE 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
30 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
31 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
32 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
33 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
34 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
35T KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
35T RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
37 CHORNA Anhelina UKR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
38 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
39 CIUTA Flavia ROU 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
40 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
41 DJUKIC Masa SRB 4 0.67 28 24 +4 Advanced
42 NEDEVA Monika BUL 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
43 DONA Diana ROU 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
44 STEFANESCU Rodica ROU 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
45 COSTAN DORIGON Lara ITA 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
46 ATAS Elmira TUR 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
47T RENTOUMI Melina GRE 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
47T BONSI Irma ITA 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
49 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
50 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
51 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 3 0.50 26 16 +10 Advanced
52 KOZMA Laura HUN 3 0.50 24 16 +8 Advanced
53 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
54 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
55 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
56 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
57 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
58 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 3 0.50 21 17 +4 Advanced
59 LIPPAI Diana HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
60 SZEKERES Lily BEL 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
61 YALCIN Elif TUR 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
62 NAGY Annabella BEL 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
63 KAROVA Yoana BUL 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64T VECSEY Katalin HUN 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
64T KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir TUR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
66 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
67 POLJAK Lena CRO 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
68 RAICU Bianca ROU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
69 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
70T VRANJES Kalina SRB 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
70T BUCSA Ioana ROU 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
70T DURMUS karin TUR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
73T LA LUMIA Margherita ITA 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
73T TEREBESSY Kinga HUN 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
75 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
76 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
77 ALOC damla TUR 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
78 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
79 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
80 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 2 0.33 24 22 +2 Advanced
81 TOMSA Ana ROU 2 0.33 25 25 0 Advanced
82 STOYANOVA Siyana BUL 2 0.33 25 26 -1 Advanced
83 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
84 CIKA Magdalena SRB 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
85 EDIS Derin Su TUR 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
86 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
87 KALIMERI Olympia GRE 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
88 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
89 MUTSY Franciska Paula HUN 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
90 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
91 ZALA Boglarka HUN 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
92 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 2 0.33 23 28 -5 Advanced
93 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
94 SURESH Zina GBR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
95 PREDOI Andrada ROU 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
96 STOJCIC Mia CRO 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
97 SKEMPETZI Eirini Panagiota GRE 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
98T COVACI Ariana ROU 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
98T MILOVAC Marta CRO 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
100 STADLER Andreea ROU 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
101T PULIC Cvita CRO 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
101T STARISHKO Polina UKR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
103 PALASKA Sofia GRE 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
104 SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
105 SARTORI Adele ITA 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
106 LULLI Anna ITA 1 0.20 12 18 -6 Eliminated
107 KALIMERI Alexia GRE 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
108 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
109T GABRIC Antea CRO 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
109T SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
111 SLADONJA Nina CRO 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
112 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
113 VUCUT arzem TUR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
114 PAGONI Konstantina GRE 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
115 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
116 PAVELESCU Teodora ROU 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
117 VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
118 OZTURK Defne TUR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
119 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
120 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
121 PENZES Ena SRB 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
122 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 0 0.00 20 28 -8 Eliminated
123 ERDES Evelin CRO 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
124 ERDOGAN ecrin zeynep TUR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
125 JOVIC Vita CRO 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
126T KUJUNDZIC Nora CRO 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
126T KARASTERGIOU Georgia GRE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
126T PETKOVIC Una SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
129 VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 0 0.00 10 28 -18 Eliminated
130 AHAT asya TUR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
131 LESKO Nika CRO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
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Novi Sad Open European Cadet Circuit
28.01.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 11.04.2007
2 HORVATH Lotti HUN 13.01.2009
3T SYCH Tamara UKR 18.01.2007
3T SZILARD Anna HUN 09.05.2008
5 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 23.05.2009
6 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 15.10.2008
7 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 09.07.2010
8 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 19.10.2009
9 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 31.07.2008
10 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 19.11.2009
11 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 12.01.2007
12T ROZSAS Julia HUN 24.08.2007
12T TABORSKA Sofie CZE 10.01.2008
14 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
15 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 07.04.2008
16 KOZMA Laura HUN 01.10.2007
17 TERHES Hanna HUN 01.10.2008
18 PORKOLAB Evelin HUN 10.12.2007
19 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 21.07.2008
20T ILYES Jazmin ROU 29.07.2009
20T MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 26.10.2009
22 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 28.05.2008
23 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15.03.2007
24 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 11.08.2010
25 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 08.08.2007
26 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 15.10.2008
27 CAN Zulal TUR 10.07.2009
28 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 18.01.2008
29 KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 24.04.2008
30 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 13.08.2007
31 CIKA Magdalena SRB 10.10.2010
32 COVACI Ariana ROU 13.02.2010
33 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10.07.2009
34 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12.12.2007
35 BADEA Erica ROU 07.11.2007
36 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 11.11.2008
37 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 11.07.2007
38 OLSSON Liv SWE 07.01.2007
39 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 17.01.2007
40 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 17.05.2009
41 CHORNA Anhelina UKR 03.09.2008
42 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 14.09.2010
43 DJUKIC Masa SRB 15.11.2007
44 NEDEVA Monika BUL 31.05.2009
45 DONA Diana ROU 26.06.2007
46 STEFANESCU Rodica ROU 25.10.2007
47 ATAS Elmira TUR 05.04.2008
48 RENTOUMI Melina GRE 18.11.2008
49 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 06.07.2007
50 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 06.07.2009
51 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 23.07.2008
52 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR 27.06.2009
53 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 30.08.2011
54 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 30.03.2007
55 LIPPAI Diana HUN 07.12.2008
56 NAGY Annabella BEL 07.11.2008
57 VECSEY Katalin HUN 28.01.2007
58 RAICU Bianca ROU 28.01.2010
59 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 03.01.2007
60 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 24.12.2008
61 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 01.01.2007
62 TOMSA Ana ROU 29.05.2007
63 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 01.12.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 PREDOI Andrada ROU 19.12.2009
65 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 28.09.2009
66 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 23.07.2008
67 CIUTA Flavia ROU 20.10.2009
68 COSTAN DORIGON Lara ITA 31.01.2009
69 BONSI Irma ITA 15.09.2008
70 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 23.09.2009
71 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 01.01.2008
72 SZEKERES Lily BEL 29.04.2008
73 YALCIN Elif TUR 01.01.2007
74 KAROVA Yoana BUL 24.01.2008
75 KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir TUR 31.07.2009
76 POLJAK Lena CRO 01.01.2008
77T VRANJES Kalina SRB 26.09.2011
77T BUCSA Ioana ROU 12.07.2007
77T DURMUS karin TUR 29.10.2008
80T TEREBESSY Kinga HUN 30.12.2007
80T LA LUMIA Margherita ITA 14.11.2009
82 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 01.05.2009
83 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 30.09.2008
84 ALOC damla TUR 09.02.2009
85 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 13.01.2009
86 STOYANOVA Siyana BUL 10.08.2007
87 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 22.04.2008
88 EDIS Derin Su TUR 19.02.2008
89 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 01.01.2009
90 KALIMERI Olympia GRE 21.05.2008
91 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 06.10.2009
92 MUTSY Franciska Paula HUN 10.04.2007
93 ZALA Boglarka HUN 08.10.2008
94 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 01.08.2009
95 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 13.02.2008
96 SURESH Zina GBR 10.08.2009
97 STOJCIC Mia CRO 01.01.2009
98 SKEMPETZI Eirini Panagiota GRE 28.07.2008
99 MILOVAC Marta CRO 25.05.2007
100 STADLER Andreea ROU 22.11.2008
101T PULIC Cvita CRO 17.02.2010
101T STARISHKO Polina UKR 31.10.2007
103 PALASKA Sofia GRE 20.01.2007
104 SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 27.03.2009
105 SARTORI Adele ITA 03.02.2009
106 LULLI Anna ITA 26.09.2007
107 KALIMERI Alexia GRE 15.04.2010
108 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 14.02.2008
109T SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 01.01.2009
109T GABRIC Antea CRO 11.06.2007
111 SLADONJA Nina CRO 22.01.2008
112 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 18.01.2008
113 VUCUT arzem TUR 10.07.2011
114 PAGONI Konstantina GRE 24.03.2008
115 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 03.02.2010
116 PAVELESCU Teodora ROU 17.06.2007
117 VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB 09.11.2010
118 OZTURK Defne TUR 15.12.2008
119 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 14.05.2008
120 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 12.05.2007
121 PENZES Ena SRB 28.05.2010
122 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 02.03.2010
123 ERDES Evelin CRO 19.05.2010
124 ERDOGAN ecrin zeynep TUR 17.07.2008
125 JOVIC Vita CRO 01.01.2009
126T KUJUNDZIC Nora CRO 15.03.2008
126T KARASTERGIOU Georgia GRE 12.12.2009
126T PETKOVIC Una SRB 19.11.2011
129 VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 09.06.2008
130 AHAT asya TUR 05.10.2010
131 LESKO Nika CRO 08.07.2011



Novi Sad Open European Cadet Circuit
28.01.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARDEN James IRL 00861337 Ref: 2
BLACKMORE Noah GBR C 00840510 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLOKHINA Anastasiia UKR 00848275 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEBNAR Gergely HUN C 00837945 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 00838207 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GRIJAK Marta SRB 00835872 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR 00835784 Ref: 1
KASYANENKO Kateryna UKR 00852493 Ref: 1
KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN C 00840293 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORKMAZ Enes TUR 00863440 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB C 00845005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
LENCSES Daniel HUN 00854803 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVIC Lara CRO B 00832764 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 00830031 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 00859608 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUIU Stefan ROU 00833985 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAJKOVIC Lucija CRO 00850752 Ref: 1
SZAJKO Zalan HUN 00854800 Ref: 1
VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL 00737866 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB 00862032 Ref: 1
VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 00844745 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAVODSKA Katarina SVK 00852369 Ref: 1



Total entries: 133
Total participants: 131
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 19

ROU: 20 participants
HUN: 20 participants
GRE: 15 participants
TUR: 13 participants
UKR: 13 participants
CRO: 12 participants
SRB: 9 participants
BUL: 7 participants
ITA: 5 participants
AZE: 4 participants
SVK: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
NOR: 2 participants
BEL: 2 participants
GBR: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants
MKD: 1 participants


